PRODUCT CODE: HBRA5P-M240WCOMB-C9-10G          LED HIGH BAY/ROUND/MULTI-WATTAGE/3CCT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FEATURES
Etlin-Daniels is pleased to introduce their new generation of LED Round Highbay –
the HBRA5P Series.  We have maintained the popular silver gray color, and the new
reduced size and light weight housing provides for a high-end aesthetic.
The standard 90° beam pattern allows for a UGR rating of <28, achieving DLC5.1
Premium status.  This new series comes equipped with the sensor base
pre-installed, greatly reducing contractor labor should sensors be required for any

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) - 113.8DEGHT EAVG/EMAX DIAANGLE: 113.22DEG
®
ORDERING INFORMATION - HBRA2 SERIES
SIZE STYLESERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE LENS ANGLE FINISHCOLOR TEMPERATURE DIMMABLE
R - ROUND A2 - ARCHITECTURALHB - HIGH BAY 200 = 200W 3 = 347V C - CLEAR W - WIDE G - GRAY5= 5000K
HBRA
E.G.
5P M240 W MB C90C 0
ORDERING INFORMATION - HBRA5P SERIES
STYLE WATTAGESERIES VOLT MICRO BASE LENS / BEAM CORD / FINISHCOLOR
TEMP DIM
5P - DLC5.1
PREMIUM
M150 - MULTI WATTAGE
180W / 200W / 240W
HB - HIGH BAY
ROUND ARCHITECTURAL
W = 120-347V MB - MICROWAVE
BASE INSTALLED
C - CLEAR LENS
90 - 90° BEAM ANGLE
10 - 10 FT CORD
G- GRAY FINISH
E.G.
WHEN PURCHASING LENS/REFLECTORS OR MOUNTING OPTIONS, PLEASE REFERENCE PART NUMBER.
0  = 0-10V CONTINUOUS
DIMMING
10G
C = CCT 3500K /
4000K / 5000K
PRODUCT CODE: HBRA5P-M240WCOMB-C9-10G          LED HIGH BAY/ROUND/MULTI-WATTAGE/3CCT
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) - 80.5 DEG
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
-/+180
-150 150
-120 120
-90 90
-60 60
-30 30
0
0
5000
15000
20000
25000
10000
C60/240, 80.0
C90/270, 81.0
C0/180, 80.4
C30/210, 80.7
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT) - PC REFLECTOR 90° 240W 5000K
HT EAVG/EMAX DIA
ILLUMINANCE (AT A DISTANCE) - FLUX OUT: 25,555LM
3.28FT
1M
6.56FT
2M
5.55FT
169.09 CM
11.09FT
338.17 CM
16.64FT
507.26 CM
22.19FT
676.35 CM
27.74FT
845.44 CM
33.28FT
1014.52 CM
38.83FT
1183.61 CM
44.38FT
1352.70 CM
49.93FT
1521.78 CM
10765, 19773LX
2691, 4943LX